Advertise your local business and help support the Flathead's local mushing organization!

## PURSE SPONSOR

One Chute Banner Two Triangular Sled Banners Race Merchandise Advertising & Publications Hathead Classic Website

## TEAM SPONSOR

One Chute Banner
One Triangular Sled Banner
Race Merchandise
Advertising & Publications
Hathead Classic Website

## DOG SPONSOR

One Chute Banner
One Triangular Sled Banner
Advertising & Publications
Hathead Classic Website

## HARNESS SPONSOR

\$250

One Chute Banner Advertising & Publications Hathead Classic Website

## BOOTIE SPONSOR

One Triangular Sled Banner Advertising & Publications Flathead Classic Website

## KIBBLE SPONSOR

Advertising & Publications Flathead Classic Website

### Gift Baskets

In-Kind Donations



SNOW ACTION SPORTS, Inc. is a 501(c)3 nonprofit organization dedicated to the preservation and advancement of working sled dogs and sled dog sports in the state of Montana.

flatheadclassic.org. goals. For more information organizations which help us reach mushing. We are indepted to the sur rounding communities, businesses and Ę, their teams to connect with the opportunities for dog mushers and Snow Action Sports, Inc. provides as giving insight into the world shing. We are indebted to the മ sponsor, visit us or to sign pub-앜 ᅃ

# SLED BANNERS

We can advertise two businesses per sled. These triangular sled banners are 18" by 32."
At the various sponsor levels listed we will provide a sled banner using your logo and display it on a competitor's sled throughout the race.

# CHUTE BANNERS

Chute banners will be displayed in the start/finish chute for both days of the race. These rectangular banners are 36" by 48." At the various sponsor levels listed we will provide a chute banner using your logo at the race.





### FLATHEAD CLASSIC

SPONSOR CARD

#### Advertise your local business at the FLATHEAD CLASSIC sled dog race

Purse Sponsor	\$2000	Sign up online at flatheadclassic.org/sponsor
Team Sponsor	\$1000	OR send this completed form with check or money order payable to:
Dog Sponsor	\$500	Snow Action Sports, Inc.
Harness Sponsor	\$250	7227 Farm to Market Rd. Whitefish, MT 59937
Bootie Sponsor	\$150	, ,
Kibble Sponsor	Gift Baskets, In-Kind Do	onations

After processing your sponsorship donation, we will send a receipt to the address listed. Snow Action Sports, Inc. is a 501(c)3 nonprofit organization and your donation may be tax deductible. Thank you for your Support!

State Email	Zip	
	State	State Zip

SNOW ACTION SPORTS, Inc.
7227 Farm to Market Rd.
Whitefish, MT 59937
flatheadclassic.org